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At QSL we are dedicated to providing continuous on-the-ground support to our 

growers. We will be available at the QSL Burdekin office over the Christmas 

period on the following days, with the following staff members: 

  

Rebecca: 

 Monday 23 December  9am-3pm 

 Tuesday 24 December 9am-3pm 

 Wednesday 25 December Closed 

 Thursday 26 December Closed 

 Friday 27 December Closed 

Kristen: 

 Monday 30 December 9am-3pm 

 Tuesday 31 December  9am-3pm 

https://mailchi.mp/qsl/qsl-sign-on-day-1341465?e=dc056442e8


 

 Wednesday 1 January 2020 Closed 

Greg: 

 Thursday 2 January  9am-3pm 

 Friday 3 January  9am-3pm 

If you would like to review your pricing before the new year, call Kylie Burkett on 

0428 664 057 to book an appointment. 
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